
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 

5 
17 
73 
74 
84 
20 

511 
70 
26 
41 
24 

122 
27 
54 
81 

694 
211 
44 
7 

96 
33 
38 
65 
42 
58 

181 
664 

8 
98 

576 
66 

Name 

Klaus Kinigadner 
Michael Schneider 
Steffen Jung 
Christian Klipfel 
Eike Moes 
Ingo Ruh 
Phil Gee 
Jochen Hahn 
Gerhard Wacker 
Ernst Theuer 
Joerg Gregor 
Lutz Hölig 
Michael Reichert 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Jörg Busche 
Jörg Knodel 
Welf Ernst 
Christoph Welter 
Peter Kleinsorge 
Thomas Rützel 
Holger Rosenbaum 
Sascha Schmidt 
Rüdiger Putz 
Angelika Otto 
Dirk Preckel 
Gerold Stein 
Bodo Dauernheim 
Jens Lindenlaub 
Heiko Finger 
Gregers Bach Sørensen 
Rolf Baldes 

Klasse 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Beste Zeit. 

1:20.804 
1:21.181 
1:21.241 
1:22.845 
1:23.449 
1:25.180 
1:25.374 
1:26.019 
1:26.053 
1:26.680 
1:26.908 
1:27.339 
1:27.374 
1:27.411 
1:27.437 
1:27.599 
1:28.991 
1:29.867 
1:29.984 
1:30.153 
1:30.642 
1:31.099 
1:31.105 
1:31.456 
1:31.462 
1:32.041 
1:32.272 
1:32.988 
1:36.374 
1:38.528 

Diff. 

0.377 
0.437 
2.041 
2.645 
4.376 
4.570 
5.215 
5.249 
5.876 
6.104 
6.535 
6.570 
6.607 
6.633 
6.795 
8.187 
9.063 
9.180 
9.349 
9.838 

10.295 
10.301 
10.652 
10.658 
11.237 
11.468 
12.184 
15.570 
17.724 

Beste Geschw. 

55,601 
55,343 
55,302 
54,231 
53,839 
52,745 
52,625 
52,230 
52,210 
51,832 
51,696 
51,441 
51,420 
51,399 
51,383 
51,288 
50,486 
49,994 
49,929 
49,835 
49,566 
49,318 
49,315 
49,125 
49,122 
48,813 
48,691 
48,316 
46,618 
45,599 

- 

In Runde 

8 
6 
7 
4 
5 
8 
5 
7 
9 

10 
5 

10 
11 
8 
8 

10 
5 
8 
8 
8 
4 
3 
4 
8 

10 
6 
4 
7 
2 
3 
0 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
TM 
husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
TM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
SSF-Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Nat. 

AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DEN 
GER 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 

Ü40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:29:10 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

25.07.2015 15:30 


